4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

fll 745
: 44°

S

. 28.
el : 28.
: 28.
ati: 27

0068231F
0068234F
0068233F
0068236M
0068207M
0068225M
0068224M
0068237M
0068242M
0068221M
0068211M
0068214M
0068235F
0068222F
0068227F
0068215F
0068203F
0068232F
0068217F
0068202F
0068213F
0068238F
0068209F
0068219F
0029341F
0068206F
0029336F

Crescator

| BALT

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:35 GPS
:35 +0
:35 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA54B023 | 28.06 16
| DA3E27C8 | 28.06 16
|[DA108F6C | 28.06 16
| DA3E25E0 | 28.06 16
| DA3E27B4 | 28.06 16
| DA3E26D8 | 28.06 16
|DA3E2647 | 28.06 16
|DA3E27C9 | 28.06 16
| DA54AF40 | 28.06 16
| DA54BOCE | 28.06 16
| DA54BOA0 | 28.06 16
|DALOSECA | 28.06 16
|DAOGI92EE | 28.06 16
| DA54B1C9 | 28.06 16:
|DA0691CO | 28.06 16
| DA54B241 | 28.06 16
| DA3E2759 | 28.06 16
|DA3E2831 | 28.06 16
|DA3E2652 | 28.06 16
|DA3E25A0 | 28.06 16
|DA3E26C5 | 28.06 16
| DA3E26C8 | 28.06 16
| DA54B246 | 28.06 16
|DA3E2731 | 28.06 16
|[DA108F04 | 28.06 16
|DA3E27B1 | 28.06 16
| DA3E27B5 | 28.06 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 729
Benzing 48906919 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

b

Comisia imbarcare

28,06, 2025 16336

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Yayor Damyanov
22°

56" 27.5"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8000136E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/227860_1751129795.pdf

